
SSV Hildesheim-Marienburg - KM G/P/ZSt 2018
10./11.03 und 21/22.04.2018     in Hannover/Hildesheim/Elze DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.53.10
Pistole 9mm Herren I Seite: 1

 1107,0
Stand: 11.03.2018 19:26 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. I 1066 Ringe 42 39 26 9 4

18198 Busche, Detlef 361
18199 Lüpke, Tasso 356
18200 Fette, Hartmut 349

2  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. II 1003 Ringe 32 28 30 16 9

18203 Rudat, Helwig 351
18202 Klempin, Karl-Heinz 329
18201 Delberg, Martin 323

3  18006 SV Bockenem e.V. 1001 Ringe 28 33 24 25 7

18040 Lüder, Jörg 340
18041 Brandes, Andreas 331
18042 Sieling, Frank-Michael 330

4  18060 ASG Sarstedt e.V. 917 Ringe 23 30 27 14 6

18273 Kelm, Matthias 328
18275 Turnier, Götz René 307
18281 Ende, Mathias 282

5  18030 ESV Hildesheim e.V. 886 Ringe 18 25 30 17 13

18136 Gottsknecht, Gerhard 321
18137 Kohlmann, Dietmar 292
18138 Hagemann, Dennis 273

6  18038 SGi Hildesheim e.V. 665 Ringe 19 28 14 8 7

18178 Böttcher, Jonathan 359
18179 Koschowitz, Andreas 306
18177 Bokelmann, Dennis 0

7  18062 KKS Schellerten e.V. 567 Ringe 15 17 14 10 6

18309 Thom, Martin 350
18308 Hennings, Andreas 217
18310 Henschkowski, Martin 0



SSV Hildesheim-Marienburg - KM G/P/ZSt 2018
10./11.03 und 21/22.04.2018     in Hannover/Hildesheim/Elze DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.10
Pistole 9mm Herren I Seite: 1

 382
Stand: 11.03.2018 19:26 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 18178 Böttcher, Jonathan  18038 SGi Hildesheim e.V. 83 88 91 97 359

2 18203 Rudat, Helwig  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. II 89 88 86 88 351

3 18117 Gier, Sascha  18022 SV Gr. Lobke e.V. 84 83 87 90 344

4 18273 Kelm, Matthias  18060 ASG Sarstedt e.V. 72 73 90 93 328

5 18201 Delberg, Martin  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. II 81 73 88 81 323

6 18196 Lipecki, Volker  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. 77 79 76 88 320

7 18194 Meyer, Sabine Anastasia  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. 82 82 78 66 308

8 18275 Turnier, Götz René  18060 ASG Sarstedt e.V. 82 88 69 68 307

9 18179 Koschowitz, Andreas  18038 SGi Hildesheim e.V. 75 76 83 72 306
10 18278 Brandes, Lars  18060 ASG Sarstedt e.V. 69 69 78 89 305
11 18137 Kohlmann, Dietmar  18030 ESV Hildesheim e.V. 59 78 69 86 292
12 18281 Ende, Mathias  18060 ASG Sarstedt e.V. 75 67 76 64 282
13 18138 Hagemann, Dennis  18030 ESV Hildesheim e.V. 47 83 58 85 273
14 18277 Kratzke, Benjamin  18060 ASG Sarstedt e.V. 62 58 59 70 249
15 18252 Krone, Henning  18054 KKS Ottbergen e.V. 41 39 73 66 219
16 18177 Bokelmann, Dennis  18038 SGi Hildesheim e.V. 0 0 0 0 0

18140 Engelke, Markus  18033 HSG v. 1367 0 0 0 0 0
18116 Hohmann, Viviane  18022 SV Gr. Lobke e.V. 0 0 0 0 0
18118 Schönemann, Stefan  18022 SV Gr. Lobke e.V. 0 0 0 0 0



SSV Hildesheim-Marienburg - KM G/P/ZSt 2018
10./11.03 und 21/22.04.2018     in Hannover/Hildesheim/Elze DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.14
Pistole 9mm Herren III Seite: 1

 374
Stand: 11.03.2018 19:26 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 18106 Rössig, Erich  18021 SV Groß-Giesen e.V. 93 89 93 96 371

2 18199 Lüpke, Tasso  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. I 79 90 94 93 356

3 18309 Thom, Martin  18062 KKS Schellerten e.V. 87 95 82 86 350

4 18040 Lüder, Jörg  18006 SV Bockenem e.V. 90 73 87 90 340

5 18041 Brandes, Andreas  18006 SV Bockenem e.V. 73 79 90 89 331

6 18042 Sieling, Frank-Michael  18006 SV Bockenem e.V. 79 83 84 84 330

7 18308 Hennings, Andreas  18062 KKS Schellerten e.V. 55 40 67 55 217

8 18310 Henschkowski, Martin  18062 KKS Schellerten e.V. 0 0 0 0 0



SSV Hildesheim-Marienburg - KM G/P/ZSt 2018
10./11.03 und 21/22.04.2018     in Hannover/Hildesheim/Elze DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.16
Pistole 9mm Herren IV Seite: 1

 371
Stand: 11.03.2018 19:26 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 18198 Busche, Detlef  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. I 88 91 92 90 361

2 18200 Fette, Hartmut  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. I 90 89 84 86 349

3 18202 Klempin, Karl-Heinz  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. II 76 93 78 82 329

4 18136 Gottsknecht, Gerhard  18030 ESV Hildesheim e.V. 78 78 84 81 321

5 18043 Bystron, Jürgen  18006 SV Bockenem e.V. 68 75 77 65 285


